
Supplier / Custom
er / Transporter -C

opy 

M
odi Realty M

allapur LLP 

S
.N

o 

5-4-187/3&
4, Ilnd Floor, Soham

 M
ansion M

.G
.Road 

Secunderabad, TELANGANA-S90003 
G

STIN
: 36A

A
EFM

I459R1ZT 

3 6 

SY NO 210 &
 211, RA

M
PA

LLY
 

VILLAGE, G
H

A
TK

ESA
R M

A
N

D
A

L, M
ED

CH
A

L-
M

ALKAJGIRI M
A

N
D

A
L, Telangana -

50005 1 
Email: purchase @

modiproperties.com 

B
illing D

etails 

7 

D
elivery C

hallan 
M

odi H
ousing Pvt. L

td., 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

PA
N

: A
A

D
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G
STIN

: 36A
A

D
C

M
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C
ustom

er D
etails 

Sy.N
o 19, M

allapur 
Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC R¡i, 
Hyderabad, Telangana-500076 

D
escription O

f G
oods 

TILE7752-Tiles-Floor Tiles-V
itrified-N

itco B
ottochino Fiorito-600x1200m

m
-Sqm

 
TILE1424-Tiles-Floor Tiles-V

itrified-N
itco Jaipur Panna-300X

300m
m

-Sgm
 

|TILE3294-Tiles-Floor T
iles-V

itrified-N
itco M

aharaja O
ff w

hite-300X
300m

m
-Sqm

 
TILE9330-Tiles-

W
all &

 Floor Tiles-C
eram

ic-N
itco C

ountry C
hoçolet -300X

30O
m

m
-Sqm

, 
TILE3344-Tiles-W

all &
 Floor Tiles-C�ram

ic-N
itco 

Country Rosso -300X
300m

m
-Sqm

 
TILE3489-Tiles-

W
all Tiles-Ceram

ic-N
itco M

alaysian Brow
n D

K
 -250X

375m
m

-Sqm
 

TILE1555-Tiles-W
all Tiles-Ceram

ic-N
itco M

alaysian Erow
n H

L -250X
375m

m
-Sqm

 
TILE4616-Tiles-

W
al! Tiles-Ceram

ic-N
itco M

alaysian Brow
n LT -250X

375m
m

-Sqm
 

TILE8901-Tiles-W
all Tiles-Ceram

ic-N
itco U

ltra Sprinkle D
K

 -250X
375m

m
-Sqm

 

Shipping D
etails 

10 
T

IL
E

6875-T
iles-W

all T
iles-C

eram
ic-N

itco U
ltra Sprinkle H

L
 -250X

375m
m

-S
gm

 

TILE6936-Tiles-W
all Tiles-Ceram

ic-Nitco Ultra Sprinkle LT -250X375m
m

-Sgm
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D
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69072 100 

6
9

0
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0
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69072300 

69072300 

69072300 

69072300 

69072300 

69072300 

69072300 

6
9

0
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2
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0
0

 

69072300 
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|43398 
|27 M

ay 2025 

|202505 16056 

16 M
ay 2025 Q

ty 
75.00| 
5.00 

S.00| 
2

0
.0
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S
.00 

12.00 

5.00 

12.00 

12.00 

5.00 

12.00 

For M
odi H

ousing Pvt.Y
t., 

Authorised signator 
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